
Carrier Name 
Gordon Stuart 
Box Canyon Limos, Inc. 
415 Mt. Village Blvd #11412 
Telluride, CO 81435 

Nabil Belmaati 
Nabil Belmaati 
dba Denver Prestige Limousine 
5748 S.Bahama Cir.E 
Aurora, CO 80015-5132 

Julie Greenwell 
Human Touch Mobility Inc. 
1160 Lake Plaza Dr, Suite 100 
Colorado Springs, CO 80906-3507 

Keith Alexander Swan 
nationwide towing & recovery services inc. 
7166 Poplar Street 
Centennial, CO 801 12 

Selamawit Meskele 
Solomon W. Gizaw 
dba SHALOM LUXURY LIMOSINE SERVICE 
18636 East 42nd Avenue 
Denver, CO 80249 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Util ities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) EXHIBIT 
Hearing Cycle Listing 

Hearing Date: 11/26/2019 
Mail Date: 11/8/2019 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
LL-01617 

LL-02381 

MCT-0221 

T-04978 

LL-02789 

Selected Cycle: 11/26/20 I 9 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 
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Cancel Date I Resolution 
November 25, 2019 PENDING 

November 18, 2019 PENDING 

November 14, 2019 PENDING 

November 25, 2019 PENDING 
November 25, 2019 
November 25, 2019 

November 21 , 2019 PENDING 

lease# 
10435-INS 

10441-INS 

10422-INS 

10426-INS 

10425-INS 

12/17/2019 10:44 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R19-1027 
Proceeding No. 19C-0625-INS 
Page 1 of 1




